Releases - September 13, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

182524
273757
299883
261323
297512
219717
232270
214257
142903
261685
218936
300165
227768
207588
294393
300724
118514

Bean
Faulkner
Schwartz
Barton
Mason
Lawson
Downs
Burden
Bass
Duby
Herald
Stevenson
Terry
Overstreet
Danson
Blincoe
Beck

Jason
Noah
Seana
James
Craig
Woodrow
Steven
Todd
Mark
James
bruce
Elivs
Michael
Quentin
Thomas
Devon
Todd

M
Jeremiah
R

Alan

Ray
Brandon

H

E

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Rockcastle County Jail
Ross- Cash Center

Laurel County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Hopkins County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Corr. Complex
Perry County Jail

Marshall County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Warren County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Clark County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



