DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
182524 Bean	Jason	М	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273757 Faulkner	Noah	Jeremiah	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299883 Schwartz	Seana	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261323 Barton	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297512 Mason	Craig	Alan	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219717 Lawson	Woodrow		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232270 Downs	Steven	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
214257 Burden	Todd		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
142903 Bass	Mark	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261685 Duby	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
218936 Herald	bruce		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300165 Stevenson	Elivs	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
227768 Terry	Michael	Brandon	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207588 Overstreet	Quentin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
294393 Danson	Thomas	Н	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300724 Blincoe	Devon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
118514 Beck	Todd	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)